Catalog Number Description
Fixed Shelves
RFE-FXG-EMT/1U Empty Fixed Shelf for Ganged Adapters
RFE-FXG-024-MFA-SC06-AQ Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Aqua Multimode SC Ports
RFE-FXG-024-MFA-SC06 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Multimode SC Ports
RFE-FXG-024-SFA-SC06 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Singlemode SC Ports
RFE-FXG-024-MFA-ST06-AQ Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Aqua Multimode ST Ports
RFE-FXG-024-MFA-ST06 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Multimode ST Ports
RFE-FXG-024-SFA-ST06 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Singlemode ST Ports
RFE-FXG-048-MFA-LC12-AQ Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 48 Aqua Multimode LC Ports
RFE-FXG-048-MFA-LC12 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 48 Multimode LC Ports
RFE-FXG-048-SFA-LC12 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 48 Singlemode LC Ports
Sliding Shelves
RFE-SLG-EMT/1U Empty Sliding Shelf for Ganged Adapters
RFE-SLG-024-MFA-SC06-AQ Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Aqua Multimode SC Ports
RFE-SLG-024-MFA-SC06 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Multimode SC Ports
RFE-SLG-024-SFA-SC06 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Singlemode SC Ports
RFE-SLG-024-MFA-ST06-AQ Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Aqua Multimode ST Ports
RFE-SLG-024-MFA-ST06 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Multimode ST Ports
RFE-SLG-024-SFA-ST06 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 24 Singlemode ST Ports
RFE-SLG-048-MFA-LC12-AQ Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 48 Aqua Multimode LC Ports
RFE-SLG-048-MFA-LC12 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 48 Multimode LC Ports
RFE-SLG-048-SFA-LC12 Shelf with Ganged Adapter Panels, 48 Singlemode LC Ports
Accessories
SPT-FXS-SFS-HLD/1U Single Fusion Splice Holders/Organizers - Pack of 2
RFE-EMT-FACEPLATE/1U Faceplate with no trough for 1U shelves
RFE-EMT-TROUGH/1U Faceplate and trough for 1U shelves
RFE-BKT-23 Frame Mount Kit for 1U shelves to 23" shelf
RFE-BKT-ETSI Frame Mount Kit for 1U shelves to International ETSI
FFiibbeerr  EEnncclloossuurreess      RRaacckk  MMoouunntteedd
CommScope offers several fiber management shelves, including splice, jumper management, termination
and combination shelves. CommScope offers shelves with preinstalled adapters in many different

For information, call Corporate 800.982.1708 • Customer Service 800.544.1948 • Fax 828.459.5099 • www.uniprisesolutions.com28
F I B E R
Pa
ne
ls
FFiibbeerr  EEnncclloossuurreess      RRaacckk  MMoouunntteedd
The RFE-FXG-EMT/2U is a frame-mounted, fixed position shelf that is designed to accommodate up
to 96 LC, 48 ST or 48 SC adapters. The shelf can also be used as a splice unit to store up to 96
Single Fusion Splices, 72 Mechanical Splices or 36 Mass Fusion Splices with the addition of the
appropiate splice holders. The overall dimension of the shelf is 3.5 inches (88mm) high, 17.2 inches
(437mm) wide, and 8 inches (203mm) deep and requires 2 rack unit height.
RFE-FXG-EMT/2U
Catalog Number Description
Fixed Shelves
RFE-FXG-EMT/2U Empty 2U Fixed Shelf for Ganged Adapters
RFE-FXG-048-MFA-SC06/2U-AQ Shelf with 8 - 6 port MM SC Aqua Ganged Adapters (48 total)
RFE-FXG-048-MFA-SC06/2U Shelf with 8 - 6 port MM SC Beige Ganged Adapters (48 total)
RFE-FXG-048-SFA-SC06/2U Shelf with 8 - 6 port SM SC Blue Ganged Adapters (48 total)
RFE-FXG-048-MFA-ST06/2U-AQ Shelf with  8 - 6 port MM ST Aqua Ganged Adapters (48 total)
RFE-FXG-048-MFA-ST06/2U Shelf with  8 - 6 port MM ST Beige Ganged Adapters (48 total)
RFE-FXG-048-SFA-ST06/2U Shelf with 8 - 6 port SM ST Blue Ganged Adapters (48 total)
RFE-FXG-096-MFA-LC12/2U-AQ Shelf with 8 - 12 port MM LC Aqua Ganged Adapters (96 total)
RFE-FXG-096-MFA-LC12/2U Shelf with 8 - 12 port MM LC Beige Ganged Adapters (96 total)
RFE-FXG-096-SFA-LC12/2U Shelf with 8 - 12 port SM LC Blue Ganged Adapters (96 total)
Accessories
SPT-FXS-SFS-BRACKET/3P Bracket, includes 3 Single Fusion Splice Holders for 48 splices
SPT-FXS-MES-BRACKET/3P Bracket, includes 3 Mechanical Fusion Splice Holders for 36 splices
SPT-FXS-MFS-BRACKET/3P Bracket, includes 3 Mass Fusion Splice Holders for 18 splices

ls
Ap
pa
ra
tu
s
C
on
ne
cto
rs
For information, call Corporate 800.982.1708 • Customer Service 800.544.1948 • Fax 828.459.5099 • www.uniprisesolutions.com30
F I B E R
Catalog Number Description
Pre Loaded Distribution Shelves
RFE-FXD-048-MFA-SC06-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, w/8 MM SC ganged adapter panels (48 port) & 4 blank panels, black
RFE-FXD-048-MFA-ST06-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, w/8 MM ST ganged adapter panels (48 port) & 4 blank panels, black
RFE-FXD-048-SFA-SC06-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, w/8 SM SC ganged adapter panels (48 port) & 4 blank panels, black
RFE-FXD-048-SFA-ST06-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, w/8 SM ST ganged adapter panels (48 port) & 4 blank panels, black
RFE-FXD-072-MFA-SC06-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 ganged MM SC adapter panels (96 port), black
RFE-FXD-072-MFA-SC06-WH/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 ganged MM SC adapter panels (96 port), white
RFE-FXD-072-MFA-ST06-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 ganged MM ST adapter panels (96 port), black
RFE-FXD-072-MFA-ST06-WH/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 ganged MM ST adapter panels (96 port), white
RFE-FXD-072-SFA-SC06-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 ganged SM SC adapter panels (96 port), black
RFE-FXD-072-SFA-SC06-WH/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 ganged SM SC adapter panels (96 port), white
RFE-FXD-072-SFA-ST06-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 ganged SM ST adapter panels (96 port), black
RFE-FXD-072-SFA-ST06-WH/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 ganged SM ST adapter panels (96 port), white
RFE-FXD-096-MFA-SC01-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 simplex 8 port MM SC adapter panels (96 port), black
RFE-FXD-096-MFA-SC01-WH/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 simplex 8 port MM SC adapter panels (96 port), white
RFE-FXD-096-MFA-ST01-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 simplex 8 port MM ST adapter panels (96 port), black
RFE-FXD-096-MFA-ST01-WH/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 simplex 8 port MM ST adapter panels (96 port), white
RFE-FXD-096-SFA-SC01-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 simplex 8 port SM SC adapter panels (96 port), black
RFE-FXD-096-SFA-SC01-WH/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 simplex 8 port SM SC adapter panels (96 port), white
RFE-FXD-096-SFA-ST01-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 simplex 8 port SM ST adapter panels (96 port), black
RFE-FXD-096-SFA-ST01-WH/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 simplex 8 port SM ST adapter panels (96 port), white
RFE-FXD-144-MFA-SC01-BK/4U-AQ Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7”/4U with 12 MM Aqua SC simplex, high density adapter panels, black
RFE-FXD-144-SFA-SC01-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7”/4U with 12 SM blue SC simplex, high density adapter panels, black
RFE-FXD-144-MFA-LC12-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 MM LC ganged adapter panels (144 port), black
RFE-FXD-144-MFA-LC12-BK/4U-AQ Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 MM Aqua LC ganged adapter panels (144 port), black
RFE-FXD-144-SFA-LC12-BK/4U Rack Mounted Termination Shelf, 7"/4U, with 12 SM LC ganged adapter panels (144 port), black
Pre Loaded Splice Shelves
RFE-FXS-144-SFS-WH/3U Rack Mount Splice Shelf  5"/3U, includes 3 Single Fusion Splice Trays for up to 144 splices
RFE-FXS-144-SFS-BK/3U Rack Mounted Splice Shelf 5"/3U, with three SPT-FXS-SFS black
RFE-FXS-288-SFS-WH/4U Rack Mount Splice Shelf  7"/4U, includes 6 Single Fusion Splice Trays for up to 288 splices
RFE-FXS-288-SFS-BK/4U Rack Mounted Splice Shelf 7"/4U, with six SPT-FXS-SFS black
MM = Multimode     SM= Singlemode
FFiibbeerr  EEnncclloossuurreess      RRaacckk  MMoouunntteedd    PPrree--LLooaaddeedd
Pa